• ATX 12V 1.3 to 2.0 manual switch, allow user
fit V1.3 high power demand motherboards or
V2.0 compatible boards
• 2 patented EMI filtered PCI Express VGA
power lead for high end gaming video cards
• Patented ATX 20+4 and 4+4 slide-in socket for
PCIe, Intel Pentium 4, server & AMD boards
• 4 Serial ATA power leads for SATA hard disks
• SDFP: Scan Disk Free Protection  prevent data lost.
• Gold-plated connector for more stable outputs
• Twisted Output-cables reduce EMI
• TSCT: Tagan Silence Control Technology operation
of 21-22dBA at 60% load.
• Grounding Cable provide extra protection
• CE, UL, CB, FCC certified
• 3 years limited  warranty
EP-TG480-U22 Tagan Series
• Patented Dual
EMI filtered PCIe
VGA power lead
for high end
VGA cards.
• Patented 20 to
24 pin slide-in
connector for
PCIe  and all
other boards.
• Patented ATX
12V 2.01 and 1.3
manual conver-
sion switch.
• 4 Serial ATA ca-
bles for SATA
hard drive
power demand.
Model  TG-480-U22
AC Input 115/230VAC 10/6A 60/50 Hz
DC Output +3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 -12V -5V +5VSB
Max Output
Current 28A 48A
20A 20A
1.0A 0.8A 2.5A
30A ( V1+ V2)
Max Combine
Power
240W 360W 12W 4W 12.5W
460W 28W
Total Power 480W
www.epowertec.com  18529 E Gale Ave, Industry CA 91748  Tel  001-626-839-2365